
Gore High School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score McAlester High School 00:09:28.38 4

1 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School 00:07:15.38 33 Sallisaw High School 00:09:49.21 4

2 Heavener High School 00:07:43.39 60 Haileyville High School 00:10:18.79 4

3 Checotah High School 00:08:10.03 86 Porter (HS) Consolidated 00:08:30.62 3

4 Central - Sallisaw High School 00:08:34.04 117 Kinta High School 00:10:08.42 3

Gore High School 00:09:03.58 3

5 McCurtain High School 00:08:45.63 125 Beggs High School 00:09:36.40 2

6 Roland High School 00:09:11.86 130 Bokoshe High School 00:09:59.80 2

7 Webbers Falls High School 00:09:53.36 154 Arkoma High School 00:11:10.98 2

Spiro High School 00:08:58.49 1

Indianola High School 00:12:05.07 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School 00:07:15.38 12 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2469 Francas Buurma 00:06:36.01 1

 2 3 2477 Jacey McGee 00:06:51.20 2

 3 9 2475 Layla Harrington 00:07:33.42 8

 4 11 2468 Macy Brown 00:07:37.50 10

 5 13 2467 Kierra Bolin 00:07:38.79 12

 6 14 2473 Peyton Factor 00:07:42.08 (13)

 7 18 2474 Aliya Freeman 00:07:56.24 (15)

2 Heavener High School 00:07:43.39 7 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 2274 Jenna Scroggins 00:07:33.32 7

 2 10 2271 Chloe Mcmahan 00:07:37.42 9

 3 12 2272 Allison Palmer 00:07:38.59 11

 4 16 2275 Gracie Springfield 00:07:44.51 14

 5 23 2270 Christa Keller 00:08:03.09 19

 6 24 2269 Alexa Cruz 00:08:08.90 (20)

 7 45 2273 Mia Sanchez 00:09:10.98 (31)

3 Checotah High School 00:08:10.03 5 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2198 Ruby Folkner 00:07:31.40 4

 2 7 2197 Ruthy Folkner 00:07:33.17 6

 3 28 2200 Rachel Stauffer 00:08:16.58 23

 4 31 2196 Logan Dowdy 00:08:32.93 25

 5 39 2199 Alannah Madding 00:08:56.08 28

4 Central - Sallisaw High School 00:08:34.04 6 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 2148 Cambree Bair 00:08:01.36 16

 2 22 2149 Paris Campbell 00:08:02.41 18

 3 26 2151 Scarlett Harrison 00:08:13.92 21

 4 44 2152 Xhayla Mosby 00:09:04.91 30

 5 51 2150 Rileigh Ford 00:09:27.59 32

 6 59 2153 Gracie Thompson 00:10:28.07 (37)

5 McCurtain High School 00:08:45.63 5 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 2364 Alyona Worsham 00:08:01.61 17

 2 27 2362 Kaylee Culwell 00:08:15.34 22

 3 30 2361 Addison Clements 00:08:25.27 24

 4 35 2360 Libby Carlile 00:08:51.46 26

 5 57 2363 Elizabeth Smith 00:10:14.49 36

6 Roland High School 00:09:11.86 6 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2396 Molly Gream Craver 00:07:25.99 3

 2 37 2394 Abby Bower 00:08:53.78 27



 3 43 2395 Cadence Cole 00:09:04.62 29

 4 52 2397 Miraleah Reagan 00:09:32.61 33

 5 64 2393 Shyanne Bailey 00:11:02.32 38

 6 68 1501 Kaidance Oldham 00:11:15.83 (40)
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7 Webbers Falls High School 00:09:53.36 5 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2711 Cheyanne Herrier 00:07:33.10 5

 2 53 2713 Peyton Shanks 00:09:38.79 34

 3 54 2710 Katie Frazier 00:09:41.99 35

 4 66 2712 Kailey Mannon 00:11:12.01 39

 5 69 2709 Emily Coatney 00:11:20.90 41

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 2378 Abby Gourd JR 00:06:13.09 Porter (HS) Consolidated

2 1 2469 Francas Buurma FR 00:06:36.01 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

3 2 2477 Jacey McGee FR 00:06:51.20 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

4 3 2396 Molly Gream Craver JR 00:07:25.99 Roland High School

5 4 2198 Ruby Folkner SR 00:07:31.40 Checotah High School

6 5 2711 Cheyanne Herrier JR 00:07:33.10 Webbers Falls High School

7 6 2197 Ruthy Folkner SR 00:07:33.17 Checotah High School

8 7 2274 Jenna Scroggins FR 00:07:33.32 Heavener High School

9 8 2475 Layla Harrington JR 00:07:33.42 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

10 9 2271 Chloe Mcmahan SR 00:07:37.42 Heavener High School

11 10 2468 Macy Brown SO 00:07:37.50 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

12 11 2272 Allison Palmer JR 00:07:38.59 Heavener High School

13 12 2467 Kierra Bolin JR 00:07:38.79 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

14 (13) 2473 Peyton Factor SR 00:07:42.08 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

15 0 2326 Austyn Mathews JR 00:07:44.19 Kinta High School

16 14 2275 Gracie Springfield FR 00:07:44.51 Heavener High School

17 0 2096 Chasity Clay SR 00:07:50.85 Beggs High School

18 (15) 2474 Aliya Freeman JR 00:07:56.24 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

19 0 2470 Sarah Carey FR 00:07:58.98 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

20 16 2148 Cambree Bair JR 00:08:01.36 Central - Sallisaw High School

21 17 2364 Alyona Worsham FR 00:08:01.61 McCurtain High School

22 18 2149 Paris Campbell SO 00:08:02.41 Central - Sallisaw High School

23 19 2270 Christa Keller SR 00:08:03.09 Heavener High School

24 (20) 2269 Alexa Cruz SR 00:08:08.90 Heavener High School

25 0 2233 Rayleigh Moore JR 00:08:10.54 Gore High School

26 21 2151 Scarlett Harrison FR 00:08:13.92 Central - Sallisaw High School

27 22 2362 Kaylee Culwell JR 00:08:15.34 McCurtain High School

28 23 2200 Rachel Stauffer SR 00:08:16.58 Checotah High School

29 0 2234 Amelia White JR 00:08:20.73 Gore High School

30 24 2361 Addison Clements FR 00:08:25.27 McCurtain High School

31 25 2196 Logan Dowdy SO 00:08:32.93 Checotah High School

32 0 2337 Aspen Kelley FR 00:08:36.28 McAlester High School

33 0 2336 Addison Gibson FR 00:08:42.45 McAlester High School

34 0 2472 Abby Dale FR 00:08:50.88 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

35 26 2360 Libby Carlile FR 00:08:51.46 McCurtain High School

36 0 2411 Jazmyne Wright SR 00:08:51.85 Sallisaw High School

37 27 2394 Abby Bower SO 00:08:53.78 Roland High School

38 0 2108 Mckynlee Judd FR 00:08:54.66 Bokoshe High School

39 28 2199 Alannah Madding FR 00:08:56.08 Checotah High School

40 0 2338 Rilee Phillips FR 00:08:56.64 McAlester High School

41 0 2253 Ragan Kirkes SO 00:08:57.96 Haileyville High School

42 0 2492 Kylie Shipman FR 00:08:58.49 Spiro High School

43 29 2395 Cadence Cole FR 00:09:04.62 Roland High School

44 30 2152 Xhayla Mosby SO 00:09:04.91 Central - Sallisaw High School

45 (31) 2273 Mia Sanchez FR 00:09:10.98 Heavener High School

46 0 2407 Haley Birdtail SR 00:09:17.13 Sallisaw High School



47 0 2479 Ashla Sweet SO 00:09:17.35 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

48 0 2380 Jennifer Ledezma SR 00:09:17.81 Porter (HS) Consolidated

49 0 2085 Annalea Duncan JR 00:09:21.94 Arkoma High School

50 0 2476 Olivia Kingfisher FR 00:09:22.11 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

51 32 2150 Rileigh Ford SO 00:09:27.59 Central - Sallisaw High School

52 33 2397 Miraleah Reagan SO 00:09:32.61 Roland High School

53 34 2713 Peyton Shanks FR 00:09:38.79 Webbers Falls High School

54 35 2710 Katie Frazier FR 00:09:41.99 Webbers Falls High School

55 0 2379 Makaela Hitchye SR 00:10:00.98 Porter (HS) Consolidated

56 0 2408 Emma Coury FR 00:10:14.27 Sallisaw High School

57 36 2363 Elizabeth Smith SO 00:10:14.49 McCurtain High School

58 0 2251 Lexi Jeffrey JR 00:10:26.30 Haileyville High School

59 (37) 2153 Gracie Thompson SO 00:10:28.07 Central - Sallisaw High School

60 0 2254 Kymbri Sutterfield SO 00:10:38.46 Haileyville High School

61 0 2232 Gracie Bruce JR 00:10:39.46 Gore High School

62 0 2325 Maddi Johnson FR 00:10:43.47 Kinta High School

63 0 2410 Daisy Reid FR 00:10:53.61 Sallisaw High School

64 38 2393 Shyanne Bailey JR 00:11:02.32 Roland High School

65 0 2107 Mylyn Judd FR 00:11:04.94 Bokoshe High School

66 39 2712 Kailey Mannon SR 00:11:12.01 Webbers Falls High School

67 0 2250 Delilah Comstock JR 00:11:12.43 Haileyville High School

68 (40) 1501 Kaidance Oldham K 00:11:15.83 Roland High School

69 41 2709 Emily Coatney FR 00:11:20.90 Webbers Falls High School

70 0 2095 Alyssa Adkisson SR 00:11:21.94 Beggs High School

71 0 2471 Sophia Cochran FR 00:11:23.07 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

72 0 2339 Chloe Wall JR 00:11:38.14 McAlester High School

73 0 2327 Addison Stevens SO 00:11:57.60 Kinta High School

74 0 2323 Chelsea Johnson FR 00:12:05.07 Indianola High School

75 0 2086 Taylynn Willett FR 00:13:00.02 Arkoma High School

Gore High Schol Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sallisaw High School 00:14:35.98 4

1 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School 00:11:30.29 19 Savanna High School 00:15:03.75 4

2 Heavener High School 00:12:11.16 36 Arkoma High School 00:16:29.72 4

3 Checotah High School 00:14:29.69 114 Roland High School 00:14:44.35 3

4 Spiro High School 00:14:28.02 118 Kinta High School 00:16:43.94 3

Beggs High School 00:13:57.75 2

5 McAlester High School 00:14:47.41 130 Cameron High School 00:17:11.12 2

6 Porter (HS) Consolidated 00:15:10.35 149 Unattached 00:14:11.13 1

7 Haileyville High School 00:16:42.30 199 Indianola High School 00:17:00.05 1

8 Gore High School 00:16:44.21 202 Webbers Falls High School 00:18:01.11 1

Central - Sallisaw High School00:19:05.20 1

Bokoshe High School 00:19:35.25 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School 00:11:30.29 9 19

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2489 Rylan Nofire 00:10:56.74 1

 2 3 2490 Evan Nofire 00:11:29.77 3

 3 4 2486 Bryce Girty 00:11:35.42 4

 4 5 2491 Thomas Yahola 00:11:39.08 5

 5 8 2488 Corey Kingfisher 00:11:50.44 6

 6 17 2484 Chujah Flute 00:13:00.40 (12)

 7 23 2483 Timothy Dunn 00:13:49.46 (17)

2 Heavener High School 00:12:11.16 16 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2288 Seth Lynch 00:11:16.10 2

 2 9 2278 Jerred Boss 00:12:08.12 7



 3 10 2277 Morgan Allstat 00:12:17.03 8

 4 11 2282 Isaac Cook 00:12:31.07 9

 5 14 2279 Parker Brand 00:12:43.49 10

 6 18 2291 Geren Palmer 00:13:24.35 (13)

 7 19 2295 Aden Walker 00:13:28.39 (14)

3 Checotah High School 00:14:29.69 7 114

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 2204 Cy Hunt 00:13:43.30 15

 2 27 2201 Wes Brown 00:14:08.89 20

 3 31 2207 Izayah Tyde 00:14:31.45 22

 4 33 2205 Mason Rainbolt 00:14:35.71 23

 5 52 2203 Jaxon Gearhart 00:15:29.10 34

 6 53 2202 Caleb Elkins 00:15:29.16 (35)

 7 73 2206 Mitchell Tanner 00:17:20.64 (45)

4 Spiro High School 00:14:28.02 6 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 2498 Jason McMillan 00:12:49.84 11

 2 24 2493 Carson Caldwell 00:14:00.19 18

 3 37 2495 Shane Jeffery 00:14:54.87 25

 4 45 2496 Dylanger Mathis 00:15:14.46 31

 5 49 2497 Brannon Mcdonald 00:15:20.74 33

 6 61 2499 Chase Reed 00:16:05.10 (39)

5 McAlester High School 00:14:47.41 10 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 2349 Isaiah Vasquez 00:13:48.31 16

 2 29 2348 Wyatt Phillips 00:14:13.65 21

 3 38 2340 Malachy Ames 00:14:55.65 26

 4 44 2343 Ethan Harrison 00:15:13.72 30

 5 58 2347 Ayden Mooney 00:15:45.71 37

 6 62 2342 Jarryt Gillespie 00:16:07.77 (40)

 7 74 2350 Beckett Yott 00:17:44.72 (46)

6 Porter (HS) Consolidated 00:15:10.35 6 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 2386 Edwin Ledezma 00:14:44.54 24

 2 41 2384 JJ Gourd 00:15:10.69 28

 3 42 2382 Isaac Davis 00:15:11.29 29

 4 47 2383 Asher Gonzales 00:15:15.56 32

 5 54 2385 Trenton Lang 00:15:29.68 36

 6 82 2381 Hayden Cox 00:18:39.15 (48)

7 Haileyville High School 00:16:42.30 5 199

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 2262 Aiden Twomey 00:14:06.63 19

 2 64 2259 Matthew Kimery 00:16:17.51 42

 3 67 2261 Tirik Malone 00:16:55.82 43

 4 71 2263 Skylar Young 00:17:12.50 44

 5 86 2257 Max Comstock 00:18:59.02 51

8 Gore High School 00:16:44.21 8 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 2239 Burr Jaynes 00:15:02.17 27

 2 60 2235 Cain Cooper 00:15:58.90 38

 3 63 2240 Cruz Ward 00:16:08.35 41

 4 75 2236 Colton Frye 00:17:49.22 47

 5 83 2241 Eli Munson 00:18:42.41 49

 6 84 2237 Waylon Gilley 00:18:45.58 (50)

 7 90 2238 Benson Hunt 00:19:54.27 (52)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2489 Rylan Nofire SR 00:10:56.74 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

2 2 2288 Seth Lynch SR 00:11:16.10 Heavener High School

3 3 2490 Evan Nofire SO 00:11:29.77 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

4 4 2486 Bryce Girty SO 00:11:35.42 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School



5 5 2491 Thomas Yahola JR 00:11:39.08 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

6 0 2399 Landon Killer SR 00:11:41.86 Roland High School

7 0 2414 Jodai Sama Salinas SO 00:11:42.38 Sallisaw High School

8 6 2488 Corey Kingfisher SR 00:11:50.44 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

9 7 2278 Jerred Boss FR 00:12:08.12 Heavener High School

10 8 2277 Morgan Allstat FR 00:12:17.03 Heavener High School

11 9 2282 Isaac Cook SR 00:12:31.07 Heavener High School

12 0 2098 Isaiah Clay SO 00:12:34.61 Beggs High School

13 0 2458 Bobby Mcgee SO 00:12:37.13 Savanna High School

14 10 2279 Parker Brand JR 00:12:43.49 Heavener High School

15 11 2498 Jason McMillan FR 00:12:49.84 Spiro High School

16 0 2412 Dawson Glover JR 00:12:55.93 Sallisaw High School

17 (12) 2484 Chujah Flute FR 00:13:00.40 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

18 (13) 2291 Geren Palmer FR 00:13:24.35 Heavener High School

19 (14) 2295 Aden Walker FR 00:13:28.39 Heavener High School

20 0 2413 Jonas Reid JR 00:13:37.04 Sallisaw High School

21 15 2204 Cy Hunt SO 00:13:43.30 Checotah High School

22 16 2349 Isaiah Vasquez FR 00:13:48.31 McAlester High School

23 (17) 2483 Timothy Dunn JR 00:13:49.46 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

24 18 2493 Carson Caldwell FR 00:14:00.19 Spiro High School

25 0 2459 Kasey Ritterhouse SR 00:14:03.82 Savanna High School

26 19 2262 Aiden Twomey JR 00:14:06.63 Haileyville High School

27 20 2201 Wes Brown JR 00:14:08.89 Checotah High School

28 0 2500 Stetson Spears FR 00:14:11.13 Unattached

29 21 2348 Wyatt Phillips FR 00:14:13.65 McAlester High School

30 0 2398 Josh Bower SO 00:14:16.26 Roland High School

31 22 2207 Izayah Tyde JR 00:14:31.45 Checotah High School

32 0 2088 Keith Niles JR 00:14:32.99 Arkoma High School

33 23 2205 Mason Rainbolt SO 00:14:35.71 Checotah High School

34 24 2386 Edwin Ledezma SO 00:14:44.54 Porter (HS) Consolidated

35 0 2290 Dj May JR 00:14:45.09 Heavener High School

36 0 2294 Martin Vasquez FR 00:14:51.82 Heavener High School

37 25 2495 Shane Jeffery FR 00:14:54.87 Spiro High School

38 26 2340 Malachy Ames SO 00:14:55.65 McAlester High School

39 0 2481 Jaxon Brannon SO 00:14:58.36 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

40 27 2239 Burr Jaynes JR 00:15:02.17 Gore High School

41 28 2384 JJ Gourd SO 00:15:10.69 Porter (HS) Consolidated

42 29 2382 Isaac Davis FR 00:15:11.29 Porter (HS) Consolidated

43 0 2146 Nash Goodson JR 00:15:13.28 Cameron High School

44 30 2343 Ethan Harrison FR 00:15:13.72 McAlester High School

45 31 2496 Dylanger Mathis FR 00:15:14.46 Spiro High School

46 0 2480 Cameron Atwell SO 00:15:15.51 Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School

47 32 2383 Asher Gonzales SO 00:15:15.56 Porter (HS) Consolidated

48 0 2280 Jesus Canada FR 00:15:18.54 Heavener High School

49 33 2497 Brannon Mcdonald SO 00:15:20.74 Spiro High School

50 0 2097 Tristan Braden SO 00:15:20.90 Beggs High School

51 0 2284 Dawson Frizzell SR 00:15:22.62 Heavener High School

52 34 2203 Jaxon Gearhart FR 00:15:29.10 Checotah High School

53 (35) 2202 Caleb Elkins SO 00:15:29.16 Checotah High School

54 36 2385 Trenton Lang FR 00:15:29.68 Porter (HS) Consolidated

55 0 2457 Quinton Justice FR 00:15:42.25 Savanna High School

56 0 2289 Giovanni Martinez SO 00:15:43.99 Heavener High School

57 0 1780 Jacob Mckinny FR 00:15:44.15 Arkoma High School

58 37 2347 Ayden Mooney SR 00:15:45.71 McAlester High School

59 0 2281 Abel Carrizales SR 00:15:49.85 Heavener High School

60 38 2235 Cain Cooper JR 00:15:58.90 Gore High School

61 (39) 2499 Chase Reed SO 00:16:05.10 Spiro High School

62 (40) 2342 Jarryt Gillespie FR 00:16:07.77 McAlester High School

63 41 2240 Cruz Ward SO 00:16:08.35 Gore High School

64 42 2259 Matthew Kimery SO 00:16:17.51 Haileyville High School

65 0 2328 Hunter Holden SO 00:16:21.08 Kinta High School

66 0 2331 Daylin Terrell FR 00:16:51.51 Kinta High School



67 43 2261 Tirik Malone FR 00:16:55.82 Haileyville High School

68 0 2330 Richard Michael SO 00:16:59.24 Kinta High School

69 0 2292 Jonah Scroggins SO 00:16:59.60 Heavener High School

70 0 2324 Alex Peery FR 00:17:00.05 Indianola High School

71 44 2263 Skylar Young JR 00:17:12.50 Haileyville High School

72 0 2286 Jesus Lopez SO 00:17:19.47 Heavener High School

73 (45) 2206 Mitchell Tanner JR 00:17:20.64 Checotah High School

74 (46) 2350 Beckett Yott SO 00:17:44.72 McAlester High School

75 47 2236 Colton Frye FR 00:17:49.22 Gore High School

76 0 2087 Nathaneal Morton JR 00:17:50.22 Arkoma High School

77 0 2089 Chris Thomas SO 00:17:51.53 Arkoma High School

78 0 2462 Slade Womack SO 00:17:51.82 Savanna High School

79 0 2714 Joseph Moore FR 00:18:01.11 Webbers Falls High School

80 0 2346 Liam Mcmahan SO 00:18:03.58 McAlester High School

81 0 2400 Hunter Lowe SO 00:18:14.92 Roland High School

82 (48) 2381 Hayden Cox FR 00:18:39.15 Porter (HS) Consolidated

83 49 2241 Eli Munson FR 00:18:42.41 Gore High School

84 (50) 2237 Waylon Gilley JR 00:18:45.58 Gore High School

85 0 2341 Braxton Fields FR 00:18:45.58 McAlester High School

86 51 2257 Max Comstock SO 00:18:59.02 Haileyville High School

87 0 2154 Kyle Reed SR 00:19:05.20 Central - Sallisaw High School

88 0 2145 Aiden Bynum SO 00:19:08.97 Cameron High School

89 0 2109 Blake Tackett FR 00:19:35.25 Bokoshe High School

90 (52) 2238 Benson Hunt FR 00:19:54.27 Gore High School

91 0 2415 Ethan Wilhite JR 00:20:08.56 Sallisaw High School

92 0 2287 Jesus Lunasanchez SO 00:21:08.74 Heavener High School

93 0 2345 Sequoia Henkel FR 00:21:12.10 McAlester High School

94 0 2242 Nash Thouvenel SR 00:21:34.39 Gore High School

Gore Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Brushy - ORES (2) 00:08:55.35 4

1 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:07:49.35 21 Beggs Middle School 00:08:37.33 4

2 Indianola Middle School 00:09:29.25 42 Heavener Junior High 00:10:21.16 4

3 Arkoma Middle Sch 00:10:13.72 69 Sallisaw Middle School 00:09:49.28 3

Porter (MS) Consolidated 00:08:42.85 3

McAlester Middle School 00:09:50.78 3

Bokoshe Middle School 00:12:04.37 3

Savanna Middle School 00:08:35.62 2

Gore Junior High 00:08:49.33 2

Webber Falls Middle School 00:10:26.63 2

Oktaha Junior High 00:07:20.23 1

Liberty - ORES (1) 00:08:34.23 1

Roland Junior High 00:09:15.44 1

Haileyville Middle School 00:09:17.42 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:07:49.35 7 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2193 Sara Williams 00:07:04.98 1

 2 2 2190 Sadie Huff 00:07:18.52 2

 3 5 2187 Emma Baggs 00:07:48.74 3

 4 11 2192 Graye Riggs 00:08:24.21 7

 5 13 2189 Olivia Blalock 00:08:30.28 8

 6 14 2191 Shelby Jones 00:08:32.61 (9)

 7 32 2188 Sailor Bauer 00:09:24.89 (12)

2 Indianola Middle School 00:09:29.25 5 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2082 Leigha Moore 00:07:59.16 4



 2 9 2083 Aubrie Moore 00:08:17.86 5

 3 10 2080 Lakyn Binam 00:08:23.07 6

 4 22 2084 Maggi Neill 00:08:52.60 10

 5 51 2079 Harper Adams 00:13:53.56 17

3 Arkoma Middle Sch 00:10:13.72 5 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 2091 Addison Oleary 00:09:14.35 11

 2 33 2092 Marissa Tafoya 00:09:29.67 13

 3 36 1662 Elizabeth Campbell 00:09:39.28 14

 4 45 2090 Justice Key 00:11:12.60 15

 5 46 2093 Abbie Tinder 00:11:32.68 16

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2193 Sara Williams 8th 00:07:04.98 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

2 2 2190 Sadie Huff 8th 00:07:18.52 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

3 0 2372 Myka Hutson 7th 00:07:20.23 Oktaha Junior High

4 0 2120 Elizabeth Fleetwood 7th 00:07:45.37 Brushy - ORES (2)

5 3 2187 Emma Baggs 7th 00:07:48.74 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

6 0 2101 Ella Mudd 7th 00:07:57.40 Beggs Middle School

7 4 2082 Leigha Moore 7th 00:07:59.16 Indianola Middle School

8 0 2418 Melania Duke 7th 00:08:14.79 Sallisaw Middle School

9 5 2083 Aubrie Moore 7th 00:08:17.86 Indianola Middle School

10 6 2080 Lakyn Binam 6th 00:08:23.07 Indianola Middle School

11 7 2192 Graye Riggs 7th 00:08:24.21 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

12 0 2387 Hadley Hiner 7th 00:08:24.80 Porter (MS) Consolidated

13 8 2189 Olivia Blalock 7th 00:08:30.28 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

14 (9) 2191 Shelby Jones 7th 00:08:32.61 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

15 0 2099 Alyse Harvey 7th 00:08:32.88 Beggs Middle School

16 0 2335 Hayley Bentley 7th 00:08:34.23 Liberty - ORES (1)

17 0 2463 Abby Holder 7th 00:08:35.41 Savanna Middle School

18 0 2464 Payton Mcgee 7th 00:08:35.83 Savanna Middle School

19 0 2243 Taylor Kinion 7th 00:08:46.00 Gore Junior High

20 0 2388 Paisley Sherwood 7th 00:08:48.02 Porter (MS) Consolidated

21 0 2100 Paisley Hilton 7th 00:08:49.18 Beggs Middle School

22 10 2084 Maggi Neill 7th 00:08:52.60 Indianola Middle School

23 0 2244 Ashlynn Munson 7th 00:08:52.66 Gore Junior High

24 0 2389 Saylor Webber 8th 00:08:55.74 Porter (MS) Consolidated

25 0 2351 Parker Cochran 8th 00:09:01.02 McAlester Middle School

26 0 2127 Lilly Mcinerney 6th 00:09:01.92 Brushy - ORES (2)

27 0 2102 Chloe Wittman 8th 00:09:09.85 Beggs Middle School

28 11 2091 Addison Oleary 8th 00:09:14.35 Arkoma Middle Sch

29 0 2402 Baylee Serjeant 8th 00:09:15.44 Roland Junior High

30 0 2264 Cheyenne Wright 6th 00:09:17.42 Haileyville Middle School

31 0 2119 Jaden Fleetwood 6th 00:09:22.26 Brushy - ORES (2)

32 (12) 2188 Sailor Bauer 7th 00:09:24.89 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

33 13 2092 Marissa Tafoya 8th 00:09:29.67 Arkoma Middle Sch

34 0 2130 Tayah Pena 6th 00:09:31.86 Brushy - ORES (2)

35 0 2417 Ellie Coury 8th 00:09:32.13 Sallisaw Middle School

36 14 1662 Elizabeth Campbell K 00:09:39.28 Arkoma Middle Sch

37 0 2352 Madilyn Lindsay 7th 00:09:57.89 McAlester Middle School

38 0 2301 Miriam Lunasanchez 7th 00:10:07.44 Heavener Junior High

39 0 2300 Autumn Forehand 7th 00:10:13.17 Heavener Junior High

40 0 2305 Trinity Sharp 7th 00:10:22.73 Heavener Junior High

41 0 2702 Madalyn Belknap 7th 00:10:23.86 Webber Falls Middle School

42 0 1787 Dakota Wolf K 00:10:29.41 Webber Falls Middle School

43 0 2353 Angel Taylor 7th 00:10:33.45 McAlester Middle School

44 0 2304 Kimlee Perry 7th 00:10:41.31 Heavener Junior High

45 15 2090 Justice Key 7th 00:11:12.60 Arkoma Middle Sch

46 16 2093 Abbie Tinder 7th 00:11:32.68 Arkoma Middle Sch

47 0 2420 Lyssa Mcclure 7th 00:11:40.92 Sallisaw Middle School

48 0 2111 Emily VelazquezAlvarez 8th 00:12:02.32 Bokoshe Middle School



49 0 2110 Annalise Koch 8th 00:12:03.10 Bokoshe Middle School

50 0 2112 Madison Walters 7th 00:12:07.71 Bokoshe Middle School

51 17 2079 Harper Adams 7th 00:13:53.56 Indianola Middle School

Gore Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Oktaha Junior High 00:07:10.91 4

1 Heavener Junior High 00:07:50.34 26 McAlester Middle School 00:09:45.86 4

2 Roland Junior High 00:07:30.27 29 Kinta Middle School 00:08:23.46 3

Haileyville Middle School 00:08:18.98 3

Gore Junior High 00:07:49.28 2

Savanna Middle School 00:09:15.67 2

Bokoshe Middle School 00:11:10.68 2

Sallisaw Middle School 00:07:03.97 1

Beggs Middle School 00:07:12.68 1

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School00:08:16.00 1

Webber Falls Middle School 00:08:52.74 1

Arkoma Middle Sch 00:08:56.97 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Heavener Junior High 00:07:50.34 7 26

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2307 Justin Boss 00:06:58.14 1

 2 3 2309 Slayde Cockburn 00:06:58.25 2

 3 9 2306 Ethan Anderson 00:07:05.45 5

 4 25 2308 Gentry Brown 00:09:00.58 8

 5 28 2310 Aidin Enger 00:09:09.30 10

 6 33 2319 Chipper Vanhook 00:09:42.94 (11)

 7 37 2316 Jesus Pacheco 00:14:33.03 (12)

2 Roland Junior High 00:07:30.27 5 29

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2404 Tommy Greschke 00:06:58.46 3

 2 8 1657 Blake Fry 00:07:05.05 4

 3 10 2405 Dylan Lowe 00:07:09.54 6

 4 11 2406 Novion Reagan 00:07:11.33 7

 5 27 1497 John Jacob 00:09:06.95 9

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 2374 Keiran Arango 7th 00:06:47.67 Oktaha Junior High

2 1 2307 Justin Boss 8th 00:06:58.14 Heavener Junior High

3 2 2309 Slayde Cockburn 8th 00:06:58.25 Heavener Junior High

4 3 2404 Tommy Greschke 8th 00:06:58.46 Roland Junior High

5 0 2376 Kyler Zachary 8th 00:06:59.93 Oktaha Junior High

6 0 2332 Weston Carpenter 8th 00:07:03.82 Kinta Middle School

7 0 2421 Jayden Poindexter 7th 00:07:03.97 Sallisaw Middle School

8 4 1657 Blake Fry K 00:07:05.05 Roland Junior High

9 5 2306 Ethan Anderson 6th 00:07:05.45 Heavener Junior High

10 6 2405 Dylan Lowe 8th 00:07:09.54 Roland Junior High

11 7 2406 Novion Reagan 8th 00:07:11.33 Roland Junior High

12 0 2266 Shooter Lardi 8th 00:07:11.70 Haileyville Middle School

13 0 2103 Louis Copeland 8th 00:07:12.68 Beggs Middle School

14 0 2373 Mason Alexander 7th 00:07:14.68 Oktaha Junior High

15 0 2375 Holton Grace 8th 00:07:41.36 Oktaha Junior High

16 0 2245 Wyatt Chitty 7th 00:07:43.07 Gore Junior High

17 0 2267 Ryatt Pease 7th 00:07:43.50 Haileyville Middle School

18 0 2246 Cale Cox 7th 00:07:55.48 Gore Junior High

19 0 2195 Wyatt Parker 8th 00:08:16.00 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

20 0 2358 Tim Weaver 7th 00:08:18.33 McAlester Middle School



21 0 2356 Tristan Harrison 7th 00:08:49.69 McAlester Middle School

22 0 2703 Chase Kunkel 7th 00:08:52.74 Webber Falls Middle School

23 0 2334 Mac Terrell 8th 00:08:56.15 Kinta Middle School

24 0 2094 Titan Mccoy 8th 00:08:56.97 Arkoma Middle Sch

25 8 2308 Gentry Brown 8th 00:09:00.58 Heavener Junior High

26 0 2466 Drake Wilkins 7th 00:09:05.73 Savanna Middle School

27 9 1497 John Jacob K 00:09:06.95 Roland Junior High

28 10 2310 Aidin Enger 7th 00:09:09.30 Heavener Junior High

29 0 2333 Cage Smith 8th 00:09:10.43 Kinta Middle School

30 0 2357 Brayden Leak 8th 00:09:17.03 McAlester Middle School

31 0 2114 Seth Treat 8th 00:09:22.21 Bokoshe Middle School

32 0 2465 Brycen Mascolino 7th 00:09:25.62 Savanna Middle School

33 (11) 2319 Chipper Vanhook 7th 00:09:42.94 Heavener Junior High

34 0 2265 Cody Everly 8th 00:10:01.74 Haileyville Middle School

35 0 2359 Micheal Weeks 7th 00:12:38.37 McAlester Middle School

36 0 2113 Jasper Brewer 7th 00:12:59.16 Bokoshe Middle School

37 (12) 2316 Jesus Pacheco 7th 00:14:33.03 Heavener Junior High

Gore Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Haileyville Elementary Sch 00:10:20.94 2

1 Vian Elementary School 00:07:38.99 32 Porter Elementary School 00:09:26.18 2

2 Gore Elementary School 00:07:52.32 61 Sallisaw Middle School 00:11:07.27 1

3 Savanna Elementary School 00:08:14.02 89 Bokoshe Elementary School 00:12:15.74 1

4 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School 00:08:22.31 96

5 Oktaha Elementary School 00:08:25.08 102

6 Brushy - ORES (2) 00:08:46.95 131

7 Heavener Junior High 00:10:01.31 203

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Vian Elementary School 00:07:38.99 30 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2747 Cooper King 00:07:29.51 3

 2 4 2761 Henry Sullivan 00:07:31.43 4

 3 7 2751 Laken Pack 00:07:41.17 7

 4 8 2752 Kody Perry 00:07:42.46 8

 5 10 2753 Creed Prior 00:07:50.38 10

 6 13 2748 Jensen Lamar 00:07:54.85 (12)

 7 14 2762 Tripp Sumpter 00:07:57.80 (13)

2 Gore Elementary School 00:07:52.32 11 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2223 Bryson Franco 00:07:15.40 2

 2 6 2227 Eli Montgomery 00:07:33.13 6

 3 15 2226 Quinn Montgomery 00:07:58.25 14

 4 19 2228 Ian Munson 00:08:11.10 18

 5 23 2229 Tripp Smith 00:08:23.72 21

 6 36 2225 Easton Lewis 00:09:01.60 (29)

 7 58 2221 Thorn Cearley 00:09:57.88 (41)

3 Savanna Elementary School 00:08:14.02 17 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2443 Bentley Heskett 00:07:08.79 1

 2 18 2452 Daniel Tannehill 00:08:06.85 17

 3 22 2450 Colter Skinner 00:08:23.38 20

 4 30 2447 Brydon Payne 00:08:44.19 25

 5 31 2444 Luke Isom 00:08:46.89 26

 6 51 2449 Ryder Skinner 00:09:30.55 (37)

 7 57 2440 Christopher Frye 00:09:51.48 (40)

4 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School 00:08:22.31 10 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 9 2177 Mayson Baker 00:07:48.02 9

 2 17 2181 Daxton Moldrup 00:08:06.22 16

 3 21 2178 Koleman Edwards 00:08:19.01 19

 4 25 2184 Kash Poindexter 00:08:32.60 22

 5 37 2179 Jackson Foster 00:09:05.71 30

 6 40 2185 Tucker Rogers 00:09:14.07 (32)

 7 41 2182 Blake Moldrup 00:09:14.35 (33)

5 Oktaha Elementary School 00:08:25.08 5 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2370 Tenny Scott 00:07:32.90 5

 2 16 2367 Kam Holmes 00:08:00.92 15

 3 26 2369 Kayden Noahr 00:08:34.65 23

 4 28 2366 Deklan Bible 00:08:36.68 24

 5 45 2368 Jayden Jackson 00:09:20.24 35

6 Brushy - ORES (2) 00:08:46.95 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 2140 Carson Limore 00:07:54.85 11

 2 32 2136 Patrick Fletcher 00:08:47.74 27

 3 33 2135 Jackson Fleetwood 00:08:47.89 28

 4 38 2133 Kainen Asbill 00:09:07.99 31

 5 42 2142 Eli Strickland 00:09:16.27 34

 6 55 2139 Bryson Lamp 00:09:46.92 (39)

7 Heavener Junior High 00:10:01.31 7 203

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 49 2318 Carlos Sanchez 00:09:25.58 36

 2 53 2315 Gatlen Morrison 00:09:32.52 38

 3 63 2311 Roy Gullick 00:10:10.54 42

 4 65 2312 Jayden Hamm 00:10:16.59 43

 5 71 2317 Jose Ramirez 00:10:41.33 44

 6 82 2313 Rodney Henchy 00:11:55.39 (45)

 7 89 2314 Randell Land 00:14:25.36 (46)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2443 Bentley Heskett 6th 00:07:08.79 Savanna Elementary School

2 2 2223 Bryson Franco 6th 00:07:15.40 Gore Elementary School

3 3 2747 Cooper King 5th 00:07:29.51 Vian Elementary School

4 4 2761 Henry Sullivan 5th 00:07:31.43 Vian Elementary School

5 5 2370 Tenny Scott 6th 00:07:32.90 Oktaha Elementary School

6 6 2227 Eli Montgomery 4th 00:07:33.13 Gore Elementary School

7 7 2751 Laken Pack 5th 00:07:41.17 Vian Elementary School

8 8 2752 Kody Perry 4th 00:07:42.46 Vian Elementary School

9 9 2177 Mayson Baker 5th 00:07:48.02 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

10 10 2753 Creed Prior 5th 00:07:50.38 Vian Elementary School

11 0 2248 Chase Adams 5th 00:07:54.60 Haileyville Elementary Sch

12 11 2140 Carson Limore 4th 00:07:54.85 Brushy - ORES (2)

13 (12) 2748 Jensen Lamar 5th 00:07:54.85 Vian Elementary School

14 (13) 2762 Tripp Sumpter 5th 00:07:57.80 Vian Elementary School

15 14 2226 Quinn Montgomery 6th 00:07:58.25 Gore Elementary School

16 15 2367 Kam Holmes 6th 00:08:00.92 Oktaha Elementary School

17 16 2181 Daxton Moldrup 6th 00:08:06.22 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

18 17 2452 Daniel Tannehill 6th 00:08:06.85 Savanna Elementary School

19 18 2228 Ian Munson 5th 00:08:11.10 Gore Elementary School

20 0 2760 Daxton Stewart 5th 00:08:14.60 Vian Elementary School

21 19 2178 Koleman Edwards 6th 00:08:19.01 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

22 20 2450 Colter Skinner 4th 00:08:23.38 Savanna Elementary School

23 21 2229 Tripp Smith 3rd 00:08:23.72 Gore Elementary School

24 0 2737 Kennon Davis 4th 00:08:27.55 Vian Elementary School

25 22 2184 Kash Poindexter 4th 00:08:32.60 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

26 23 2369 Kayden Noahr 6th 00:08:34.65 Oktaha Elementary School

27 0 2741 Bryson Griffin 5th 00:08:35.33 Vian Elementary School

28 24 2366 Deklan Bible 6th 00:08:36.68 Oktaha Elementary School



29 0 2735 Johnny Crutchfield 4th 00:08:39.80 Vian Elementary School

30 25 2447 Brydon Payne 5th 00:08:44.19 Savanna Elementary School

31 26 2444 Luke Isom 4th 00:08:46.89 Savanna Elementary School

32 27 2136 Patrick Fletcher 5th 00:08:47.74 Brushy - ORES (2)

33 28 2135 Jackson Fleetwood 3rd 00:08:47.89 Brushy - ORES (2)

34 0 2756 Andrew Robledo 4th 00:08:51.10 Vian Elementary School

35 0 2743 Beau Hofstetter 5th 00:08:52.39 Vian Elementary School

36 (29) 2225 Easton Lewis 1st 00:09:01.60 Gore Elementary School

37 30 2179 Jackson Foster 4th 00:09:05.71 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

38 31 2133 Kainen Asbill 4th 00:09:07.99 Brushy - ORES (2)

39 0 2738 Rocky Ford 5th 00:09:10.51 Vian Elementary School

40 (32) 2185 Tucker Rogers 4th 00:09:14.07 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

41 (33) 2182 Blake Moldrup 5th 00:09:14.35 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

42 34 2142 Eli Strickland 4th 00:09:16.27 Brushy - ORES (2)

43 0 2183 Augustus Parker 6th 00:09:16.97 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

44 0 2750 Reid Locust 3rd 00:09:17.94 Vian Elementary School

45 35 2368 Jayden Jackson 6th 00:09:20.24 Oktaha Elementary School

46 0 2180 Hudson Gann 5th 00:09:20.75 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

47 0 2745 Markeon Holmes 3rd 00:09:22.47 Vian Elementary School

48 0 2392 Boone Kilgore 6th 00:09:23.17 Porter Elementary School

49 36 2318 Carlos Sanchez 6th 00:09:25.58 Heavener Junior High

50 0 2391 Charlie Evans 5th 00:09:29.19 Porter Elementary School

51 (37) 2449 Ryder Skinner 3rd 00:09:30.55 Savanna Elementary School

52 0 2755 Kody Richardsonreed 5th 00:09:30.87 Vian Elementary School

53 38 2315 Gatlen Morrison 6th 00:09:32.52 Heavener Junior High

54 0 2733 Oaklen Choate 3rd 00:09:35.98 Vian Elementary School

55 (39) 2139 Bryson Lamp 5th 00:09:46.92 Brushy - ORES (2)

56 0 2759 Zacheaus Smith 4th 00:09:47.37 Vian Elementary School

57 (40) 2440 Christopher Frye 6th 00:09:51.48 Savanna Elementary School

58 (41) 2221 Thorn Cearley 4th 00:09:57.88 Gore Elementary School

59 0 2742 Gage Hines 5th 00:09:58.70 Vian Elementary School

60 0 2764 Zayn Vinson 5th 00:10:01.54 Vian Elementary School

61 0 2736 Seth Davis 5th 00:10:07.36 Vian Elementary School

62 0 2186 Kaden Winters 6th 00:10:09.76 Central (Sallisaw) Elem School

63 42 2311 Roy Gullick 6th 00:10:10.54 Heavener Junior High

64 0 2445 Creed James 3rd 00:10:12.76 Savanna Elementary School

65 43 2312 Jayden Hamm 6th 00:10:16.59 Heavener Junior High

66 0 2230 Jett Ward 2nd 00:10:22.61 Gore Elementary School

67 0 2758 Amari Sims 3rd 00:10:24.97 Vian Elementary School

68 0 2740 Marco Gonzales 5th 00:10:33.29 Vian Elementary School

69 0 2739 Alekzandr Fuller 4th 00:10:33.83 Vian Elementary School

70 0 2757 Remington Ross 3rd 00:10:36.35 Vian Elementary School

71 44 2317 Jose Ramirez 6th 00:10:41.33 Heavener Junior High

72 0 2765 Cale Winans 5th 00:10:42.32 Vian Elementary School

73 0 2224 Elliott Holland 3rd 00:10:45.25 Gore Elementary School

74 0 2422 Sabashtyn Small 6th 00:11:07.27 Sallisaw Middle School

75 0 2442 Chance Haynie 6th 00:11:09.94 Savanna Elementary School

76 0 2438 Caleb Armstrong 6th 00:11:15.16 Savanna Elementary School

77 0 2451 Hunter Stearns 4th 00:11:16.63 Savanna Elementary School

78 0 2744 Nathan Holley 5th 00:11:17.02 Vian Elementary School

79 0 2222 Elijah Fowler 1st 00:11:17.62 Gore Elementary School

80 0 2734 Nathan Cox 3rd 00:11:24.59 Vian Elementary School

81 0 2754 Chase Qualls 3rd 00:11:24.71 Vian Elementary School

82 (45) 2313 Rodney Henchy 6th 00:11:55.39 Heavener Junior High

83 0 2231 Luke Williams 5th 00:12:00.09 Gore Elementary School

84 0 2106 Ryker Deleplank 4th 00:12:15.74 Bokoshe Elementary School

85 0 2249 Xavier Comstock 5th 00:12:47.29 Haileyville Elementary Sch

86 0 2455 Dukota Webb 4th 00:13:29.64 Savanna Elementary School

87 0 2448 Bladen Richison 4th 00:13:36.54 Savanna Elementary School

88 0 2454 Taylon Walker Walker 3rd 00:13:41.22 Savanna Elementary School

89 (46) 2314 Randell Land 6th 00:14:25.36 Heavener Junior High

90 0 2453 Nathan Taylor 5th 00:14:47.41 Savanna Elementary School



91 0 2439 Kayden Burnett 6th 00:15:02.44 Savanna Elementary School

92 0 2446 Evan Johnson 4th 00:15:36.26 Savanna Elementary School


